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Session 5 A

CS 13 JÚN. 2019  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 54 Light Fly (46-49kg) BAZARBAY Uulu Mukhammedsabyr KAZ
KAPUVÁRI Bálint HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN KRIZSA Márió CAN
HUN
HUN
NED
IND

ROSS Brad
BABAI Sándor
BÉKI Piroska
COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas

30:24
30:26
30:25
30:27
30:25

RED
BLUE

2 55 Fly (52kg) MATTHEW Fraser CAN
SARAWUT Sukthet THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZABÓ Egon CAN
HUN
HUN
NED
IND

ROSS Brad
KRIZSA Márió
BÉKI Piroska
COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas

27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

3 56 Bantam (56kg) ZHEXEN Biibars KAZ
ZURÓ Zsolt HUN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sándor CAN
HUN
HUN
NED
IND

ROSS Brad
KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon
COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas

30:27
27:30
27:30
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 57 Light (60kg) TSUTSUMI Reito JPN
JUSTICE Harborne CAN

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BÉKI Piroska CAN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IND

ROSS Brad
KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon
BABAI Sándor
PRITAM Tokas

10:9
10:8
10:8
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

5 58 Light Welter (64kg) ORBÁN Adrián HUN
DUISEBAY Darkhan KAZ BLUE RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NED COSTA Papadopulos CAN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

ROSS Brad
KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon
BABAI Sándor
BÉKI Piroska

8:10
10:9

9:10
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

6 59 Welter (69kg) MARGULAN Aidaruli KAZ
NAGY Wilson HUN

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND PRITAM Tokas NED
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

COSTA Papadopulos
KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon
BABAI Sándor
BÉKI Piroska

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

7 60 Middle (75kg) TERLECKI Igor POL
ZHAKPEKOV Yerassyl KAZ BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN ROSS Brad NED
IND
HUN
HUN
HUN

COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas
SZABÓ Egon
BABAI Sándor
BÉKI Piroska

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

8 61 Light Heavy (81kg) CALITO Cumic GER
RAPHAEL Monny FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN KRIZSA Márió NED
IND
CAN
HUN
HUN

COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas
ROSS Brad
BABAI Sándor
BÉKI Piroska

26:30
26:30
25:30
26:30
27:29
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RED
BLUE

9 62 Heavy (91kg) JÓNÁS Dominik HUN
TOGAMBAY Sagyndyk KAZ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZABÓ Egon NED
IND
CAN
HUN
HUN

COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas
ROSS Brad
KRIZSA Márió
BÉKI Piroska

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

10 63 Super Heavy (+91kg) KISS Levente HUN
KOPERA Oskar POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sándor NED
IND
CAN
HUN
HUN

COSTA Papadopulos
PRITAM Tokas
ROSS Brad
KRIZSA Márió
SZABÓ Egon

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

LEGEND
ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury
WP Win on points
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